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Tuesday, 9th September 2014 

Dear Parents and Carers 
 
Please find below some important dates for your diaries:- 
 
Important Diary Dates for Terms 1 & 2 
 
Friday 12.09.14 – Curriculum letters to parents 
Monday, 15.09.14 – 9am-9.30am Squirrels Curriculum Meeting 
Tuesday, 16.9.14 – 9am-9.30am Badgers Curriculum Meeting 
Wednesday, 17.09.14 – 9am-9.30am Owls Curriculum Meeting 
Thursday, 18.09.14 – 9am-9.30am Foxes Curriculum Meeting 
Thursday, 18.09.14 - 4.30pm Meeting for Parents with children in Hedgehogs, Squirrels &           
                                   Badgers  – Phonics/Developing Reading 
Monday, 22.09.14 – Hedgehogs Curriculum Meeting 
Friday, 26.9.14 – Harvest Assembly at St Mary’s Church 
Friday, 03.10.14 – An Afternoon of Remembrance – Take One Memory 
Wednesday, 15.10.14 – 3.30pm-5.30pm Parent Consultations 
Thursday, 16.10.14 – 9am Squirrel Class Assembly 
Tuesday, 21.10.14 – 4pm-6pm Parent Consultations 
Thursday, 23.10.14 – 9am Hedgehogs Class Assembly 
Thursday, 23.10.14 - 6pm-8pm Parent Consultations 
Friday, 24.10.14 – End of Term 1 
 
Monday, 03.11.14 – INSET day – School closed to pupils 
Tuesday, 04.11.14 – Pupils return to school 
Friday, 07.11.14 – 8.30am Tempest to take individual/sibling photos 
Thursday, 13.11.14 – 9am Owls Class Assembly 
Thursday, 20.11.14 – 9am Badger Class Assembly 
Thursday, 27.11.14 – Fox Class Assembly  
Thursday, 11.12.14 – KS1 Christmas Performance    
Thursday, 11.12.14 – 5.30pm Year 6 Big Sing Performance, Eastbourne 
Thursday, 18.12.14 – Christmas Carol Concert at St Mary’s Church – pm  
Friday, 19.12.14 – End of Term 2 
 
With best wishes 
 
Mr S James 
Head Teacher 
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